
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 321 MESSNER L. 1:30.283
Migliore

1 1:32.992 + 02.709 08:57:55.016  49,166

2 1:32.298 + 02.015 08:59:27.314  49,535

3 1:40.603 + 10.320 09:01:07.917  45,446

4 1:31.570 + 01.287 09:02:39.487  49,929

5 2:18.738 + 48.455 09:04:58.225  32,954

6 1:30.283 --------- 09:06:28.508  50,641

 Po. 2 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 00.945
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.122 + 00.894 08:56:42.382  49,630

2 1:32.467 + 01.239 08:58:14.849  49,445

3 1:44.231 + 13.003 08:59:59.080  43,864

4 1:32.450 + 01.222 09:01:31.530  49,454

5 1:37.589 + 06.361 09:03:09.119  46,850

6 1:33.124 + 01.896 09:04:42.243  49,096

7 1:31.228 --------- 09:06:13.471  50,116

 Po. 3 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 03.446
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.801 + 00.072 08:58:00.108  48,741

2 1:33.921 + 00.192 08:59:34.029  48,679

3 1:49.291 + 15.562 09:01:23.320  41,833

4 1:33.729 --------- 09:02:57.049  48,779

5 1:44.384 + 10.655 09:04:41.433  43,800

6 1:33.933 + 00.204 09:06:15.366  48,673

 Po. 4 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M. + 05.476
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.893 + 00.134 08:58:14.049  47,678

2 1:35.759 --------- 08:59:49.808  47,745

3 1:37.914 + 02.155 09:01:27.722  46,694

4 1:38.430 + 02.671 09:03:06.152  46,449

5 1:38.342 + 02.583 09:04:44.494  46,491

6 1:37.378 + 01.619 09:06:21.872  46,951

 Po. 5 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 07.173
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.565 + 03.109 08:56:53.958  45,463

2 1:41.050 + 03.594 08:58:35.008  45,245

3 1:54.335 + 16.879 09:00:29.343  39,988

4 1:37.456 --------- 09:02:06.799  46,913

5 1:44.367 + 06.911 09:03:51.166  43,807

6 1:42.199 + 04.743 09:05:33.365  44,736

 Po. 6 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 07.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.249 + 00.695 08:57:02.021  46,535

2 1:47.238 + 09.684 08:58:49.259  42,634

3 1:37.774 + 00.220 09:00:27.033  46,761

4 1:50.856 + 13.302 09:02:17.889  41,243

5 1:37.554 --------- 09:03:55.443  46,866

6 1:42.140 + 04.586 09:05:37.583  44,762

 Po. 7 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 07.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.066 + 00.438 08:57:41.657  46,622

2 1:46.656 + 09.028 08:59:28.313  42,867

3 1:40.452 + 02.824 09:01:08.765  45,514

4 1:37.638 + 00.010 09:02:46.403  46,826

5 1:37.628 --------- 09:04:24.031  46,831

6 1:38.295 + 00.667 09:06:02.326  46,513

 Po. 8 - # 339 SCHIEDER D. + 07.662
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.723 + 04.778 08:57:16.353  44,508

2 1:51.930 + 13.985 08:59:08.283  40,847

3 1:44.401 + 06.456 09:00:52.684  43,793

4 1:43.735 + 05.790 09:02:36.419  44,074

5 1:59.833 + 21.888 09:04:36.252  38,153

6 1:37.945 --------- 09:06:14.197  46,679

 Po. 9 - # 136 MINUZZO L. + 08.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.599 + 00.209 08:56:55.079  46,370

2 1:52.962 + 14.572 08:58:48.041  40,474

3 1:45.671 + 07.281 09:00:33.712  43,266

4 1:38.390 --------- 09:02:12.102  46,468

5 1:50.933 + 12.543 09:04:03.035  41,214

6 1:39.002 + 00.612 09:05:42.037  46,181

 Po. 10 - # 111 SENNO B. + 08.622
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.905 --------- 08:56:57.584  46,226

2 1:53.861 + 14.956 08:58:51.445  40,154

3 1:39.707 + 00.802 09:00:31.152  45,854

4 1:39.827 + 00.922 09:02:10.979  45,799

5 1:55.534 + 16.629 09:04:06.513  39,573

6 1:40.060 + 01.155 09:05:46.573  45,693

 Po. 11 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M. + 08.932
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.770 + 01.555 08:57:24.030  45,371

2 1:55.492 + 16.277 08:59:19.522  39,587

3 1:39.215 --------- 09:00:58.737  46,082

4 1:40.266 + 01.051 09:02:39.003  45,599

5 1:53.613 + 14.398 09:04:32.616  40,242

6 1:40.070 + 00.855 09:06:12.686  45,688

 Po. 12 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 09.561
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.109 + 01.265 08:57:12.503  45,219

2 1:40.631 + 00.787 08:58:53.134  45,433

3 1:41.713 + 01.869 09:00:34.847  44,950

4 1:39.844 --------- 09:02:14.691  45,791

5 1:41.735 + 01.891 09:03:56.426  44,940

6 1:41.256 + 01.412 09:05:37.682  45,153

 Po. 13 - # 10 CACCARO E. + 09.574
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.857 --------- 08:56:52.222  45,785

2 1:41.958 + 02.101 08:58:34.180  44,842

3 2:06.292 + 26.435 09:00:40.472  36,202

4 1:44.684 + 04.827 09:02:25.156  43,674

5 2:12.659 + 32.802 09:04:37.815  34,464

6 3:03.433 + 1:23.576 09:07:41.248  24,925

 Po. 14 - # 96 MARUCELLI A. + 10.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.054 --------- 08:57:19.185  45,243

2 1:47.291 + 06.237 08:59:06.476  42,613

3 1:44.044 + 02.990 09:00:50.520  43,943

4 1:41.875 + 00.821 09:02:32.395  44,879

5 1:49.198 + 08.144 09:04:21.593  41,869

6 1:43.021 + 01.967 09:06:04.614  44,379

 Po. 15 - # 45 PISTORELLO T. + 10.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.703 + 00.597 08:57:14.513  44,954

2 1:42.023 + 00.917 08:58:56.536  44,813

3 1:41.110 + 00.004 09:00:37.646  45,218

4 1:41.527 + 00.421 09:02:19.173  45,032

5 1:45.296 + 04.190 09:04:04.469  43,420

6 1:41.106 --------- 09:05:45.575  45,220

Fastest lap: 1:30.283 
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 Po. 16 - # 85 VAJENTE C. + 20.665
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.475 + 03.527 08:58:06.605  39,939

2 1:54.426 + 03.478 09:00:01.031  39,956

3 1:51.417 + 00.469 09:01:52.448  41,035

4 1:50.948 --------- 09:03:43.396  41,208

5 1:51.279 + 00.331 09:05:34.675  41,086

 Po. 17 - # 888 GADDA L. + 41.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.477 + 02.452 08:59:08.183  33,998

2 2:12.025 --------- 09:01:20.208  34,630

3 2:13.222 + 01.197 09:03:33.430  34,319

4 2:15.731 + 03.706 09:05:49.161  33,684

Fastest lap: 1:30.283 
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